1
TiMOTION’s TGM5 series gear motor was designed primarily for medical
applications, but can be used in a wide range of other applications that require
a water resistant motion product. This economical, high torque product allows
for fast, smooth and quiet adjustment of built-in spindles through the use of
external limit switches. Shafting allows for the mechanical synchronization of
dual spindles.
General Features

Torque Load (Nm)
4
TGM5 Ordering Key
TGM5
Version: 20200807-I
Load and Speed
Voltage 1 = 12V DC 2 = 24V DC 3 = 36V DC 5 = 24V DC, PTC
See page 2
Brake
Motor Brake 0 = �Two way
IP Rating
Color
1 = Without 2 = IP54 3 = IP66
1 = Black 2 = Pantone 428C
Cable Length (mm) 1 = Straight, 500
2 = Straight, 750
3 = Straight, 1000
4 = Straight, 1250
5 = Straight, 1500
6 = Straight, 2000
7 = Curly, 200
8 = Curly, 400
Connector
See page 5
1 = DIN 6P, 90° 2 = Tinned leads E = Molex 8P
Internal Limit Switch
Output Spindle
Rotation Number
00 = Without internal limit switch
XX = With internal limit switch, number of output rotations (between25-58 rotations, factory preset)
0 = Without 1 = With
Output Signal 0 = Without 2 = Hall sensor*2
0 = Without M = Motor brake
5
TGM5 Ordering Key Appendix
Connector
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
1 = DIN 6P, 90° 2 = Tinned leads E = Molex 8P
50
4